

Sweet Arrow Lake County Park Commemorative Bench Program

Sweet Arrow Lake has long been a special place in the heart of Schuylkill County. The sun glittering on the tranquil water or painting the sky and surface of the lake in a wash of color as it sets behind the mountains. Birds fly above as peaceful boats drift by. Green in summer, splashed with vibrant colors in the fall, and blanketed in frosty white in the winter.

These are the scenes that will be enjoyed from the bench you donate in honor of someone you feel deserving of such recognition. Your donation will be a gift that will provide pleasure and a place to reflect for all those who pass this way for many years to come.

The benches are sturdily constructed of outdoor wood for long life and are 5 feet long. They include a built in backrest.

The Sweet Arrow Lake Conservation Association is a 501 (c) 3 Corporation. The Schuylkill Conservation District, The Sweet Arrow Lake Board, The Friends of Schuylkill Parks and Recreation, The Northern Swatara Creek Watershed Association, and the Schuylkill County Commissioners are cooperating to bring you the Commemorative Bench Program. Your donation may be tax deductible. Check with your tax professional.

enservation Association

SALCA MEMORIAL BENCH PROGRAM

I want to dedicate a bench in [] HONOR [] MEMORY (check one) of a special person. The name of that person is:
(The above name will appear on the bench plaque please print or type)
Requested bench location:(Requests will be honored when possible)
Notification of the donation to be sent [] NO [] Yes (IF YES) TO: Name: Address:
Person making the donation: Name:
Address:Phone Number:
Amount of donation \$ (\$350.00 minimum/ bench)
Print message to appear on plaque in box below. Limit to 100 letters and characters.

Your signature indicates that you understand that SALCA will make an effort to maintain benches in good condition but can not be held responsible for normal wear, damage, vandalism, or acts of God.

Return form with appropriate check to: SALCA Memorial Bench Program P.O. Box 143 Pine Grove, PA 17963